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School Calendar Academic Year 2026-27 

Holiday: School closes on: School re-opens on: 

 
Summer Break 

 
Autumn Mid-term 

 
Christmas Break 

 
Spring Mid-term 

 
Easter Break 

 
May Bank Holiday 

 
Summer Mid-term 

 
**TRAINING DAYS** 

 
 

Summer Break 
 

 
Tuesday 21 July 2026 

 
Friday 23 October 2026 

 
Friday 18 December 2026 

 
Friday 12 February 2027 

 
Friday 2 April 2027 

 
Friday 30 April 2027 

 
Friday 28 May 2027 

 
School will be closed: 

Monday 31 May – Friday 11 June 2027 

 
Tuesday 22 July 2027 

 
Tuesday 1 September 2026 

 
Monday 2 November 2026 

 
Monday 4 January 2027 

 
Monday 22 February 2027 

 
Monday 19 April 2027 

 
Tuesday 4 May 2027 

 
***See Training Days Below*** 
 
 

Monday 14 June 2027 
 

To be confirmed 

 

TRAINING DAYS:  Please note, the five training days for this school will be all together, as above, which will 
effectively extend the Summer mid-term holiday to two weeks. 
As the week of training days is outside the normal school holidays, we hope parents will use this opportunity to take 

advantage of cheaper holidays that will be available at this time, rather than taking children out of school for holidays 

during term time 

 
Term length                Bank Holidays include 
 

Autumn   74 days    Christmas        25 & 28 December 2026 
Spring    58 days    New Year’s Day 1 January 2027 
Summer    63 days                              Good Friday            26 March 2027 
Total              195 days    Easter Monday        29 March 2027 

     May Day  3 May 2027 
Spring Bank            31 May 2027 
August           30 August 2027 
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	Total              195 days    Easter Monday        29 March 2027

